G090-290, 10cm
G090-295, 14cm
IRIS SCISSORS
Mayo Needle Holder
G124-156, 25cm
McIndoe Dissecting Forcep
G062-340, serrated, 15cm
Rampley Sponge

BALL & SOCKET
TOWEL CLIP
Ordering Codes:
J0553  -   8.5cm working length, Pk of 10
J1553  - 10.0cm working length, Pk of 10
J2553  - 12.5cm working length, Pk of 10
J5552  - 15.0cm working length, Pk of 10
Colour coded to suit your requirements
BOHLER STIRRUPS
Steinman Pin Caps
JMS/SPC/54A, 4mm, slotted
JMS/SPC/54B, 6mm, slotted
JMS/SPC/54C, 4mm, screw
JMS/SPC/54D, 6mm, screw
Slotted
Screw
Bohler Stirrups
JMS/OR/N001 - Small
JMS/OR/N002 - Medium
JMS/OR/N003 - Large
MCINDOE DISSECTING FORCEP
JM/ET/301
Made from highest quality materials•
9” cotton collar, 24” length of •